Jul 01 2024 (01:30) India Rail Info

Sabarmati - Jodhpur Intercity SF Express (via Jalor)/20486 - SF - NWR
SBIB/Sabarmati BG to PTN/Patan
1h 31m - 103 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SBIB |Sabarmati BG 06:40 0 |1 0 74 |55 |WR

2 MSH [Mahesana Junction 07:31 07:33 2m |0 |1 63 63 WR

3 PTN [Patan 08:11 08:13 2m |0 |1 103 |40 WR

4 |BLDI |Bhildijunction 09:30 09:35 5m |0 |1 154 |57 WR

5 DQN |Dhanera 10:12 10:14 2m |0 |1 189 |78 |135 [NWR
6 RNV |Raniwara 10:41 10:44 3m |0 |1 224 |76 NWR
7 MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 11:09 11:12 3m |0 |1 256 |76 [153 [NWR
8 MON |Modran 11:34 11:37 3m |0 |1 284 |77 [137 |NWR
9 |JOR  |Jalor 12:04 12:07 3m 1 318 |79 [160 [NWR
10 |MKSR |Mokalsar 12:32 12:35 3m |0 |1 351 |63 [174 [NWR
11 |SMR |SamdariJunction 13:00 13:05 5m [0 |1 377 |50 NWR
12 |DOR |Dundara 13:33 13:35 2m |0 |1 401 |70 NWR
13 [LUNI |LuniJunction 13:56 13:59 3m |3 |1 425 (65 NWR
14 |BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 14:25 14:27 2m |1 |1 453 |8 229 |NWR
15 JU Jodhpur 14:55 0 1 457 |- 241 |NWR

Jul 01 2024 (01:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




